LIEBIG® SUPERPLUS Undercut Anchors
Simply the best heavy duty self-undercutting anchor in the world
Simply the best heavy duty
self-undercutting anchor in the
world
	l �Automatically self-undercutting and mechanical interlock.
	l Unique heavy duty anchor for concrete C20/25…C50/60.
	l For push-through and pre-set installation methods.

of bold
(db)
Max. diameter
of sleeve
(ds)
Washer
diameter
(Dw)
Washer
diameter
(dw)
Washer thickness
S
SW
Self-undercutting anchor SUPERPLUS BLS
M8-14/80/25 9 654 080 025 130 8 13.8 20 8.4 1.5 17
M12-20/80/15 9 650 080 015 130 12 19.1 30 13 3.5 19
M12-20/80/30 9 650 080 030 145 12 19.1 30 13 3.5 19
M16/25/150/30 9 655 150 030 220 16 24.1 40 17 6 19
M16/25/200/40 9 655 200 040 280 16 24.1 40 17 6 24
M16/25/200/60 9 655 200 060 300 16 24.1 40 17 6 24
Self-undercutting anchor SUPERPLUS BLS-P
M12-20/80/15 9 650 180 015 135 12 19.1 24 13 2.5 19
M12-20/150/30 9 651 150 030 220 12 19.1 24 13 2.5 19
M16/25/150/40 9 655 150 040 290 16 24.1 30 17 3 24
Self-undercutting anchor SUPERPLUS BLS A4
M8-14/80/25 A4 9 654 080 254 130 8 13.8 20 8.4 1.5 16
M12-20/80/15 A4 9 650 080 154 130 12 19.1 30 13 3.5 22
M16-25/150/30 A4 9 655 150 304 220 16 24.1 40 17 4 24
M16-25/150/40 A4 9 655 150 404 230 16 24.1 40 17 4 24
Self-undercutting anchor SUPERPLUS SLS A4
M8-14/40/15 A4 9 653 144 015 70 8 13.7 21 8.4 4 13
M8-14/80/25 A4 9 653 148 025 120 8 13.7 21 8.4 4 13
M12-20/80/15 A4 9 653 208 015 120 12 19 30 13 6 19
Self-undercutting anchor SUPERPLUS SKLS A4 (HEX-Drive)
M8-14/40/15 A4 9654 144 015 70 8 13.7 27 8.4 6.5 5
M8-14/80/25 A4 9654 148 025 120 8 13.7 24 8.4 6.5 5
M12-20/80/15 A4 9654 208 015 120 12 19 33 13 8 8
Step Iron Anchor SUPERPLUS SD A4
M8-14/40 SD A4 9 650 814 040 95 8 15.5 20 8.4 2 16
M8-14/60SA A4N 9 650 040 060 115 8 15.5 20 8.4 2 16
Self-undercutting anchor SUPERPLUS ILS
M8-14/80 9 650 814 080 95 8 13.8 - - - 8
Lightning protection anchor SUPERPLUS LPA  A4
M8-14BS085 A4 9 650 814 085 85 8 13.8 20 8.4 2 13
Anchor dimensions
Anchoring technology
Metal anchors
15

Anchorage depth
hef / Tfix
Tfix Length Zinc Zinc A4 A4 A4 A4 Zinc A4
M8
M8-14/40/15 15 80 • • •
M8-14BS085 A4 85 o
M8-14/40 SD A4 25 95 •
M8-14/80 95 o
M8-14/60 SA A4N 25 115 •
M8-14/80/25 25 130 • • • •
M12
M12-20/80/15 15 130 • •
M12-20/80/15 15 135 • • •
M12-20/80/30 30 145 • •
M12-20/150/30 30 215 •
M12-20/150/50 50 220 •
M16
M16-25/150/30 30 220 • •
M16-25/150/40 40 240 •
M16-25/200/40 40 280 •
M16-25/200/40 40 290 •
M16-25/200/60 60 300 •
o No ETA
Anchoring technology
Metal anchors
Notes